PA kuulitduge 5kg
1. Sten Erik Tomingas
2. Marko Kaare

PB kuulitouge 4kq

1. Marttin Lepaste
2. Bratten Jarvik
3. Herman Molder

PC kuulitouge 3kg
Steven Sepp
Madis Kaare

Karl Keskkiila
Kenar Metsanurm
Jurgen Luhaoja

R0

PD kuulitdouge 1kg
1. Karl Orgusaar
2. Markus Miiter
3. Kaspar Képlas

MV 60 kuulitouge
1. Harry Magi
2. Albert Veesaar

M kettaheide 2kg
1. Raul Kond

PB kettaheide 1,0kg
1. Bratten Jarvik
2. Herman Molder

PC kettaheide 0,750kqg
1 Rasmus Roosleht
2. Steven Sepp

3. Karl Keskkiila
4
5
6

Madis Kaare
Jurgen Luhtoja
Kenar Metsanurm

PD kettaheide 0,600kqg
1. Karl Orgusaar
2. Margus Miiter
3. Kaspar Képlas

MV 60 kettaheide
1. Harry Magi
2. Albert Veesaar

MV 70 kettaheide
1. Priit Anton

MJ vasaraheide 6kgq
1. Jaan Kiisk

PB vasaraheide 4kg
1. Bratten Jarvik
2. Herman Molder

MV 70 vasaraheide
1. Priit Anton

Parnu lahtised heitealade MV

11.11.1999
02.03.1999

10.10.2000
20.01.2000
16.01.2000

23.05.2002
18.10.2003
12.04.2003
10.08.2003
29.03.2003

16.04.2004
02.09.2005
14.01.2005

22.04.1951
14.05.1951

13.09.1980.

20.01.2000
16.01.2000

25.07.2002
23.05.2002
12.04.2003
10.10.2003
10.10.2003
08.10.2003

16.04.2004
02.09.2005
14.01.2005

22.04.1951
14.05.1951

21.05.1943

23.04.1996.

20.01.2000
16.01.2000

21.05.1943

16.09.2015, Parnu, Niidupargi staadion

SK Altius
SK Altius

Niidupargi KJK
SK Altius
SK Altius

Niidupargi KIK
SK Altius
SK Altius
Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KIK

Viliandi SVK
Valga SVK

SK Audru

SK Altius
SK Altius

Niidupargi KIK
Niidupargi KIK
SK Altius
SK Altius
SK Altius
SK Altius
Niidupargi KUK
Niidupargi KIK

Viliandi SVK
Valga SVK

Parnu SVK
SK Altius

SK Altius
SK Altius

Parnu SVK

10.50
9.82

13.33
11.54
11.34

10.30
7.58
7.37
7.15
5.54

11.61
9.98
8.31

11.63
10.47

43.66

33.84
32.48

37.59
34.52
21.20
19.26
14.98
11.05

26.16
16.13
14.70

42.04
34.47

25.11
50.37

49.06
46.82

32.56



PA odavise 600g

1. Mihkel Lepaste

2. Marko Kaare

3. Sten Erik Tomingas

PB odavise 5009
1. Marttin Lepaste

PC odavise 400g

1. Steve Sepp

2. Madis Kaare

3. Kenar Metsanurm

PD odavise 300g
1. Kaspar Kdplas

2. Karl Orgusaar

N kuulitduge 4,0kg
1. Lilian Sepp
2. Ulle Miil

TB kuulitouge 3kqg
1. Emely Karhu

TC kuulitduge 2kg
1. Agnesa Siim

TD kuulitduge 1kg
1. Etel Triin Veer

2. Brigitta Tiits
3. Sarah Peterson

N kettaheide 1,0kg

1. Janne Ojala
2. Lilian Sepp
3. Ulle Miil

TB kettaheide 1kg
1. Emely Karhu

TD kettaheide 0,200kqg
1. Brigitta Tiits

N vasaraheide 4kg
1. Janne Ojala
2. Ulle Miil

3. Lilian Sepp

TA vasaraheide 3kg
1. Merliis Magi

TB vasaraheide 3kq
1. Emely Karhu

TB odavise 400g
1. Emely Karhu
2. Katlin Randla

TD odavise 300g
1. Brigitta Tiits
2. Sarah Peterson

Peakohtunik: Mihkel Lembit

Sekretar: Helis Sepp

19.04.1999
02.03.1999
11.11.1999

10.10.2000

23.05.2002
18.10.2003
10.08.2003

14.01.2005
16.04.2004

19.12.1967
11.11.1969

11.10.2001.

23.12.2003

10.09.2004
11.03.2005
06.08.2004

18.01.1981
19.12.1967
11.11.69

11.10.2001.

11.03.2005

18.01.1981
11.11.69
19.12.1967

03.02.1999

11.10.2001.

11.10.2001.
07.10.2000

11.03.2005
06.08.2005

Niidupargi KIK
SK Altius
SK Altius

Niidupargi KJK

Niidupargi KIK
SK Altius
SK Altius

Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KUK

Audentes SK
Sindi Kalju

Niidupargi KJK

SK Altius

SK Altius
Niidupargi KUK
SK Altius

SK Altius
Audentes SK
Sindi Kalju

Niidupargi KJK

Niidupargi KIK

SK Altius
Sindi Kalju
Audentes SK

SK Viraaz

Niidupargi KIK

Niidupargi KUK
SK Altius

Niidupargi KIK
SK Altius

41.20
40.90
33.32

54.52

33.02
23.65
18.12

20.38
19.55

8.69
8.47

12.41

6.07

9.12
8.00
7.90

35.25
29.43
27.22

37.48

15.51

44.87
36.87
36.41

44.63

37.48

42.72
24.24

16.20
11.80



